
1° 5 3 CORRIAS CLEMENTINA L 5 CORRIAS CARLOTTA L 7 48

DEL PUNTA GIOVANNI 0 ROMANELLI LORENZO 13

2° 16 7 CECCARELLI PATRIZIA S L 18 FERRETTI GIOVANNI S 20 42

GIUNTOLI SABATINO S 1 BIANCIARDI LAURA S L 10

3° 18 8 GABBANINI LUIGI S 9 COLI SABRINA S L 24 41

BONFANTI MONICA S L 7 CORRIAS SILVIO S 11

4° 6 11 BORIS RICCARDO S 10 DINELLI FRANCESCA S L 19 40

PERRINO ROBERTO S 10 SAMBALDI PAOLA S L 36

5° 10 14 DINI NATALIA S L 27 STABILINI SONIA S L 29 39

GALATOLO ALBERTO 8 VATTERONI  LUCA S 26

11 11 BAGGIANI ANGELO S 24 GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO S 13 39

FINA LEO ROCCO S 15 TREMOLANTI CARLO S 15

13 11 MAGGI PAOLO MARIO S 35 VATRELLA CRISTINA S L 23 39

NAVARI ANDREA S 12 MACII ROBERTO S 7

9 12 TONELLI FRANCO S 20 SGORBINI DANIELE S 20 39

CANTIERI RODOLFO S 24 LEONIDE FRANCO S 10

9° 24 10 CUNZOLO SALVO S 10 BALZARINI LINDA S L 18 38

BONGIORNO GIOVANNI S 15 FIORINI GLORIA S L 18

10° 23 12 BIASINI PAOLA S L 28 CINELLI FABIO S 35 37

FORCONI PIERO S 7 VAYR LILIAN S L 14

11° 17 8 FERNANDEZ LETIZIA S L 9 GALEOTTI CRISTINA S L 2 35

GRIFFON NATHALIE S L 23 CHICCA ROSANNA S L 24

12° 7 16 GIUBILEI LIONELLO S 33 PELLEGRINO M.ANTONIETTA S L 28 34

PIAZZA PATRIZIA S L 23 DINI DINO S 15

8 19 PINI MONICA S L 21 FALEZZA ANITA S L 36 34

DINI GIACOMO S 33 BUCCHIONI GIAN PAOLO S 25

14° 19 20 LUCIA ROBERTO S 35 CINELLI FABRIZIO S 27 33

BERGAMINI LUCIANO S 33 NARDINI GAETANO S 25

1 17 MACCANTI MONICA S L 25 LANDOZZI GIANLUCA S 36 33

DE BOCCARD CARLO S 21 STEFANINI PAOLO S 23

16° 21 21 MEYER FEDERICO S 20 PETRONI ROBERTO S 36 31

CECCHETTI TAMARA S L 34 BARINCI FRANCESCA S L 36

17° 2 21 TEMPESTI SIMONE S 23 GAMBINI NADIA S L 36 30

VALSECCHI PIERANGELO S 29 MURU ANTONELLA CARMEN S L 36

18° 14 22 MARIANELLI VERONICA L 36 LUCHINI GRAZIA S L 36 29

GAGNESI GUGLIELMO S 25 DAL MONTE RICCARDO S 36

19° 12 21 MIRENGHI STEFANO S 29 FIGAIA ELISABETTA S L 36 27

DELLA SANTINA STEFANO S 34 CUOMO ROBERTO S 26

3 17 FANCIULLACCI GIULIANO S 26 BANCHELLI MARIA ADA S L 36 27

PALAGI MARCO S 27 CASALI ANNA MARIA S L 17

21° 4 19 Della Santina Riccardo S 36 FRANCESCHI ALBERTO S 36 N.R.

FERRONI PAOLA S L 25 VILLANACCI FEDERICO 18
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1° 10 14 DINI NATALIA S L 27 STABILINI SONIA S L 29 53

GALATOLO ALBERTO 8 VATTERONI  LUCA S 26

19 20 LUCIA ROBERTO S 35 CINELLI FABRIZIO S 27 53

BERGAMINI LUCIANO S 33 NARDINI GAETANO S 25

8 19 PINI MONICA S L 21 FALEZZA ANITA S L 36 53

DINI GIACOMO S 33 BUCCHIONI GIAN PAOLO S 25

4° 21 21 MEYER FEDERICO S 20 PETRONI ROBERTO S 36 52

CECCHETTI TAMARA S L 34 BARINCI FRANCESCA S L 36

5° 9 12 TONELLI FRANCO S 20 SGORBINI DANIELE S 20 51

CANTIERI RODOLFO S 24 LEONIDE FRANCO S 10

6 11 BORIS RICCARDO S 10 DINELLI FRANCESCA S L 19 51

PERRINO ROBERTO S 10 SAMBALDI PAOLA S L 36

5 3 CORRIAS CLEMENTINA L 5 CORRIAS CARLOTTA L 7 51

DEL PUNTA GIOVANNI 0 ROMANELLI LORENZO 13

14 22 MARIANELLI VERONICA L 36 LUCHINI GRAZIA S L 36 51

GAGNESI GUGLIELMO S 25 DAL MONTE RICCARDO S 36

2 21 TEMPESTI SIMONE S 23 GAMBINI NADIA S L 36 51

VALSECCHI PIERANGELO S 29 MURU ANTONELLA CARMEN S L 36

10° 11 11 BAGGIANI ANGELO S 24 GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO S 13 50

FINA LEO ROCCO S 15 TREMOLANTI CARLO S 15

7 16 GIUBILEI LIONELLO S 33 PELLEGRINO M.ANTONIETTA S L 28 50

PIAZZA PATRIZIA S L 23 DINI DINO S 15

13 11 MAGGI PAOLO MARIO S 35 VATRELLA CRISTINA S L 23 50

NAVARI ANDREA S 12 MACII ROBERTO S 7

1 17 MACCANTI MONICA S L 25 LANDOZZI GIANLUCA S 36 50

DE BOCCARD CARLO S 21 STEFANINI PAOLO S 23

14° 16 7 CECCARELLI PATRIZIA S L 18 FERRETTI GIOVANNI S 20 49

GIUNTOLI SABATINO S 1 BIANCIARDI LAURA S L 10

23 12 BIASINI PAOLA S L 28 CINELLI FABIO S 35 49

FORCONI PIERO S 7 VAYR LILIAN S L 14

18 8 GABBANINI LUIGI S 9 COLI SABRINA S L 24 49

BONFANTI MONICA S L 7 CORRIAS SILVIO S 11

17° 12 21 MIRENGHI STEFANO S 29 FIGAIA ELISABETTA S L 36 48

DELLA SANTINA STEFANO S 34 CUOMO ROBERTO S 26

24 10 CUNZOLO SALVO S 10 BALZARINI LINDA S L 18 48

BONGIORNO GIOVANNI S 15 FIORINI GLORIA S L 18

19° 3 17 FANCIULLACCI GIULIANO S 26 BANCHELLI MARIA ADA S L 36 44

PALAGI MARCO S 27 CASALI ANNA MARIA S L 17

20° 17 8 FERNANDEZ LETIZIA S L 9 GALEOTTI CRISTINA S L 2 43

GRIFFON NATHALIE S L 23 CHICCA ROSANNA S L 24

21° 4 19 Della Santina Riccardo S 36 FRANCESCHI ALBERTO S 36 N.R.

FERRONI PAOLA S L 25 VILLANACCI FEDERICO 18
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